
Stand 28.11.2017

1. Spieltag: 13. Mai 2018

2. Spieltag: 27. Mai 2018

3. Spieltag: 24. Juni 2018

4. Spieltag: 22. Juli 2018

5. Spieltag: 05. August 2018

keine Austragung!

Nachholtermin: 12. August 2018

Punkte CR Punkte CR Punkte CR Punkte CR Punkte CR Punkte CR

1 3302 GC Harz

2 3311 Hamelner GC

3 3316 GC Hardenberg  

4 3318 GC Isernhagen

5 3323 GC Schaumburg

6 3325 Osnabrücker GC

7 3329 GC Wümme

8 3333 GC Tietlingen

9 3336 GC Vechta-Welpe

10 3337 GC Wilhelmshaven

11 3338 GC Worpswede

12 3341 GC Syke

13 3343 GC Sittensen

14 3345 GC Verden

15 3355 GC Rtg. Hedwigsburg

16 3356 GC Bremer Schweiz

17 3361 GC Gut Hainmühlen

18 3362 GC Hatten

19 3364 GC Wolfsburg

20 3371 GP Steinhuder Meer

21 3372 GC am Deister

22 3380 GC am Meer

23 3385 GC am Harrl

24 3390 GC Bremerhaven

25 3399 GP Wagenfeld

26 3402 S&GR Gut Wissmannshof

27 3408 GP Soltau

3316 GC Hardenberg

3318 GC Isernhagen

2. Spieltag

3355 GC Rtg. Hedwigsburg

3364 GC Wolfsburg

3402 S&GR Gut Wissmannshof

3. Spieltag 4. Spieltag 5. Spieltag

3399 GP Wagenfeld

3371 GP Steinhuder Meer 3311 Hamelner GC

Vorläufige DGL-Damen Gruppenliga 2018

Termin: Süd

3337 GC Wilhelmshaven

West

3325 Osnabrücker GC

3336 GC Vechta-Welpe

3333 GC Tietlingen

3408 GP Soltau

3372 GC am Deister

3385 GC am Harrl

3323 GC Schaumburg

Ost

3302 GC Harz

Mitte 

Platz GVNB-Mitgliedsverein
Gesamt 1. Spieltag

Nord

3380 GC am Meer

3361 GC Gut Hainmühlen

3362 GC Hatten

3343 GC Sittensen

3329 GC Wümme

3345 GC Verden

3338 GC Worpswede 3356 GC Bremer Schweiz

3341 GC Syke


